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32 2021/12/18 16:10 .
L—X Bitaikf] 19:14:17
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 44.269 +1.417  19:19:21.693
(32-1) LT 3 6 42.852 19:20:04.545
1 51.930 +10.259 19:15:23.483 7 43.558 +0.706  19:20:48.103
2 42.579 +0.908 19:16:06.062
3 42.209 +0.538 19:16:48.271
4 44.146 +2.475 19:17:32.417
5 41.919 +0.248 19:18:14.336
6 41.937 +0.266  19:18:56.273
7 41.994 +0.323 19:19:38.267
8 41.671 19:20:19.938
(32-5) OE 4
1 50.661 +8.088 19:15:24.989
2 44,131 +1.558 19:16:09.120
3 42.786 +0.213 19:16:51.906
4 43.444 +0.871 19:17:35.350
5 42.792 +0.219 19:18:18.142
6 42.574 +0.001 19:19:00.716
7 42.573 19:19:43.289
8 42.830 +0.257 19:20:26.119
(32-3) CLRIEL 3
1 49.296 +6.866 19:15:26.416
2 44.395 +1.965 19:16:10.811
3 43.546 +1.116  19:16:54.357
4 42.896 +0.466  19:17:37.253
5 42.726 +0.296  19:18:19.979
6 42.724 +0.294  19:19:02.703
7 42.692 +0.262  19:19:45.395
8 42.430 19:20:27.825
(32-7) b= 3
1 49.779 +7.433 19:15:26.106
2 44.146 +1.800 19:16:10.252
3 45.274 +2.928 19:16:55.526
4 45.391 +3.045 19:17:40.917
5 42.684 +0.338  19:18:23.601
6 42.346 19:19:05.947
7 42.763 +0.417 19:19:48.710
8 42.783 +0.437 19:20:31.493
(32-6) [CLLS (D) 3
1 51.683 +8.804 19:15:36.147
2 44.239 +1.360 19:16:20.386
3 43.883 +1.004 19:17:04.269
4 43.285 +0.406 19:17:47.554
5 44.006 +1.127  19:18:31.560
6 43.197 +0.318 19:19:14.757
7 42.879 19:19:57.636
8 43.162 +0.283  19:20:40.798
(32-9) T<n 4
1 51.110 +8.866 19:15:34.657
2 43.859 +1.615 19:16:18.516
3 44.790 +2.546  19:17:03.306
4 42.625 +0.381 19:17:45.931
5 50.671 +8.427 19:18:36.602
6 44,182 +1.938 19:19:20.784
7 42.244 19:20:03.028
8 42.674 +0.430 19:20:45.702
(32-10) DD\ 3
1 1:09.405 +26.553 19:15:48.276
2 53.569 +10.717 19:16:41.845
3 1:02.880 +20.028 19:17:44.725
4 52.699 +9.847 19:18:37.424
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